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Alltech FEI World Equestrian Games™ - Kentucky 2010 

Participating Countries  
Nominated Entries - Preliminary 17 Aug 2010 22:36

1st Week 
25 Sep - 3 Oct

2nd Week 
4 Oct - 10 Oct

Nation

 AHO Netherlands Antilles Indiv 

 ARG Argentina Team Indiv Team Indiv Team 

 AUS Australia Team Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team Team 

 AUT Austria Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team 

 AZE Azerbaijan Indiv 

 BEL Belgium Team Team Team Team Team Team 

 BER Bermuda Indiv Indiv 

 BRA Brazil Team Team Team Team Team Team Team 

 BRN Bahrain Team 

 CAN Canada Team Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team 

 CHI Chile Team Team 

 CHN China Indiv 

 COL Colombia Indiv Team Indiv Team Indiv 

 CRC Costa Rica Team 

 CZE Czech Republic Indiv 

 DEN Denmark Team Team Indiv Team Indiv 

 DOM Dominican Republic Team 

 ECU Ecuador Indiv Indiv 

 EGY Egypt Team 

 ESA El Salvador Indiv 

 ESP Spain Indiv Team Team Team Indiv 

 FIN Finland Indiv Indiv Indiv Indiv Indiv 

 FRA France Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team Team 

 GBR Great Britain Team Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team 

 GER Germany Team Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team Indiv 

 GUA Guatemala Team 

 HUN Hungary Team Indiv 

 IND India Indiv 

 IRL Ireland Indiv Team Team Team Team 

 ISR Israel Team Indiv Indiv Team 
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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Netherlands_Antilles
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Argentina
http://www.fedecuarg.com.ar/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Australia
http://www.efanational.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Austria
http://www.fena.at/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Azerbaijan
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Belgium
http://www.equibel.be/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bermuda
http://www.bef.bm/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Brazil
http://www.cbh.org.br/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bahrain
http://www.equestrianbahrain.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Canada
http://www.equinecanada.ca/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chile
http://www.fecuestre.cl/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/China
http://www.chnequestrian.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Colombia
http://www.fedecuestre.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Costa_Rica
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Czech_Republic
http://www.cjf.cz/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Denmark
http://www.rideforbund.dk/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dominican_Republic
http://www.ecuestrerd.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ecuador
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Egypt
http://www.eef.com.eg/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/El_Salvador
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Spain
http://www.rfhe.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Finland
http://www.ratsastus.fi/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/France
http://www.ffe.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Great_Britain
http://www.bef.co.uk/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Germany
http://www.pferd-aktuell.de/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Guatemala
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Hungary
http://www.lovasszovetseg.hu/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/India
http://www.equestrianindia.org/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ireland
http://www.horsesport.ie/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Israel
http://www.ief.org.il/
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 ITA Italy Team Team Team Team Team Team Indiv 

 JOR Jordan Indiv 

 JPN Japan Team Team Team Team Team 

 KSA Saudi Arabia Team 

 LTU Lithuania Indiv 

 LUX Luxembourg Indiv 

 MEX Mexico Team Indiv Team Team 

 NAM Namibia Team 

 NED Netherlands Team Indiv Team Indiv Team Team Team 

 NOR Norway Team Team Team Indiv 

 NZL New Zealand Team Team Team 

 POL Poland Team Indiv Indiv Indiv Team 

 POR Portugal Team Team Indiv 

 QAT Qatar Team Team 

 RSA South Africa Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team 

 RUS Russian Federation Team Indiv Team Indiv Team 

 SIN Singapore Indiv 

 SUI Switzerland Team Team Indiv Indiv Team Team 

 SVK Slovakia Team Indiv Indiv Team 

 SWE Sweden Team Indiv Team Team Team Team Team 

 SYR Syrian Arab Republic Indiv 

 TPE Chinese Taipei Indiv 

 TUR Turkey Team 

 UAE United Arab Emirates Team Team 

 UKR Ukraine Team 

 URU Uruguay Indiv Team 

 USA United States of America Team Team Team Team Team Team Indiv Team Team 

 VEN Venezuela Team 

58 
Nations

Countries with Teams 
competitors per team

18 
3-4

26 
3-5

18 
3-4

15 
4-6

32 
3-5

19 
3-4

13 
7

7 
2-3

Countries for Individual 
number of competitors

4 
1-2

6 
1-2

6 
1-2

8 
1-2

10 
1-2

6 
3-4

19 
1-6

1 
1

Number of nominated competitors 85 162 98 122 201 107 190 30
 

generated by HippoBase - IT solutions for the equestrian world 

file:///C|/Documents and Settings/sfrank.GAMES20...Files/Content.Outlook/RVQZ85HZ/Overview aspx.htm (2 of 2) [8/17/2010 7:03:13 PM]

http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Italy
http://www.fise.it/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jordan
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Japan
http://www.equitation-japan.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saudi_Arabia
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lithuania
http://www.horses.lt/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Luxembourg
http://www.flse.lu/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mexico
http://www.fem.org.mx/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Namibia
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Netherlands
http://www.knhs.nl/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Norway
http://www.rytter.no/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_Zealand
http://www.nzequestrian.org.nz/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Poland
http://www.pzj.pl/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Portugal
http://www.fep.pt/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Qatar
http://www.qatarequestrian.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/South_Africa
http://www.horsesport.org.za/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Russian_Federation
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Singapore
http://www.efs.org.sg/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Switzerland
http://www.svps-fsse.ch/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Slovakia
http://www.sjf.sk/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sweden
http://www.ridsport.se/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Syrian_Arab_Republic
http://www.horses-sy.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chinese_Taipei
http://www.ctea.org.tw/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Turkey
http://www.s-equestrian.com/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/United_Arab_Emirates
http://www.uaeequafed.ae/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ukraine
http://www.efu.org.ua/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Uruguay
http://http//www.deportesecuestres.tk
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/United_States_of_America
http://www.usef.org/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Venezuela
http://www.venezuelaecuestre.com/
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